973

2

£

JTahi

w7

" UNOFFICIAL COPY

Recording regusated hy [ Raturn fon By ;
Btnndardg'l‘itlj.e or il.ylnr:. Q"\_‘_g‘(\‘{‘# S
1279 N. Milwnukae Ave., Ste 45, CHICAGO, IL 60622 . s e
N DL ol [0 /

— hkﬁyrmv

e

Release OFf Mortgage

WHEREAS the Indebladness sacured by the Mortgaga doscribed bolow has been fuly pald and salisfiod, tho
undersigned owner and holder af the debt does hereby release and discharge the mertgage.

Original Mortgagee: Chemical Bank, N. A. .

Original Mortgago:. Wilter Cegiolski, Taresa Cogialski

Recorded In Cook County, Winols, on 11/08/91 as Instrument # 4009787
< Tax IDv 12-12-418-020-5000

Date of mortgage: 11/3B/ 91 Amount of mortgage: $100000.06
v Property Address: 7420 Y. ‘rayle St. Harwood Heights, IF 606566

/ LOT $IX (6) IN HARWOOD MEADOWS, - ZUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 18.4% ACRES OF THE EAST 3184 ACRES OF THE WESI
HALF (1/2) OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARIER (1/4) OF SECHON 12, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH. RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

MERDIAN, IN COOK COUNIY, KLINOIS AC/CxDING 10 PLAT RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDED OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY,
ON FEBRUARY 20, 1953, AS DOCUMENT NUMBEP 1350987,

NOW THEREFORE, the recorder or clerk or sald.county is hareby authorized and instructed to record this

ins(tirument! and to cancel, release, and disch:rge the mortgage In accordance with the regulations of said state
and county,

944172061

Dated: 02/03/94 -
CHEMICAL BANK/N.A

By:

David L. fton
Vice Pregident

State of Ohio
County of Franklin

On Feb 3, 1994, before me, the undersignad, a Notary Public for said County and Stals, personally appeared
David L. Urten, personally known to me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that he is Vice President of

CHEMICAL BANK, N.A.

and that he exscuted the foragoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of

its board of directors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of
CHEMICAL BANK, N.A.

\ !ﬁ b z Z Eﬂ__.ﬁ-l)/' RPN
otary: wanda J. Bennett i =
e

My Commission Expires Aug. 19, 1898 &

Prepared by: R. S. Stone

Peelle Management Corporation, P.O. Box 1710, Campbel, CA
LN# 4172926

FINAL RECON 80244 5 020394 12-033 5.00 €0 66




