| UNOFFICIAL COPY

e w L |
~ Permunent [ndex Number: 202840 3008K(K) QBbLSISB
Prepared by 1":; 0105 30 001 vane | o8 ¢
- Middichery Riddle & Omnnu P8-09-164 13,2%,30
C 2 Hrvan Street Cook County Kpcorder 17,00
'y Suite 1600
Dullas, Texus 75201
X Return to:
J ACCUBANCMORTGAGECORPORATION
e PO. BOX RiKO6N
. DALLAS, TEXAS 75W0-9068
N
hy . “ e s {Space Above Thie Line For Recording Dats) D .
Loan Noo UK7880S Dava 1D, 18
It Horrower: WILLY: ENIGHT TR,
(& BV ot ] Al Bl
- MORTGAGE
D

THIS MORTGAGE " Secunty Instrument™) s given on the 4th day of September, 1998,
The mortgagor 18 WILLIE KNIST JR, AN UNMARRIED MAN

"Horrower™

This Security Invtrument i gven e CONTOUR MORTGAGE GROUP, A CORPORATION, whih w organized and

casting under the taws of the State of JELINOLS, and whose nddress s 4839 W 16TTH STREET, OAK FOREST,
ILLINOIS, 6482

lender

Rorrower owes Lender the pnnaipat sum of ONE DUNDRED THOUSAND and NO/AOO-«...Dollurs (LN, $ 100,000.06),
This debt i evidenged by Borrower's note diteg s sme dite ax this Securtty Instrument ("Note"), which provides for
monthly payments, with the tuil debt, i not piid earier, das und pavable on September 1, 2028, Thn Sceurny Instrumen
secures to Lender: (n) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and ull renewals, extensons and
modificitions of the Note; (b) the payment ol all other sams, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to proteel the
sccunity of this Secunity Instrument; and (¢) the performance of Borrower’s covenants and agreements under this Security
Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does herehy mortgage, grant nnd convey to Lender the tollowing
desenibed property located in COOK County, Hlinois:

THE NORTH 3 FEET OF LOT 9 IN BLOCK 4 OF STEWARDS SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 172 OF

THE SOUTH FAST 174 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 38 NOETH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD

PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

\/&A/. g0 -y YO e (o

ILLINOIS . Singte Family - Fannie Mas/Freddie Mae UNIFOAM INSTRUMENT
form 3014 /90 {Page | of 8 Pages)

I RS O BRI

J24YT00X21300008 788823

T T8 77568 S8 LSy

BOX 333-CTI




4

- =

(seBuy p jo 2 9Day) oN/S  ¥I0C Wwioy

ijou jo Fual® ag) Jo whep )] Uil 3A04R Y120) 1T SUOHDR Y1 JO 20W JO Ju0 XM JO Ul Al Ajsims [Imys JomoLOR
uan a1 FuIk[uam 9oy 8 amollog oA Amu Japua] uaunnsu) SN U 130 Ailioid LIRNE AT gMym udt e 0)
ofgns o Kadosg oy Jo urd Aur 1Y) YSUIWINAD JIPUFT J| WAWRIIA] AN Nyl 01 ux oY) Runmepiogny Japud
o Aopmgane uawsafie ur U Y1 JO 1APIOY YL WoL) 13I8 (3) 10 U R JO WAL Y uaad 01 dimlado
uortdo £2apur] 3y W Yy sBuipassosd (efa) W um| By JO IWAWINORID 1ANRRR SPUALAD 1o *Aq Uy oy Ynwy poof
W o (4) Japuay o1 sqmdasan sauumu @ U1 UM Y1 AQ painaas uotiatiiqo Ay J0 wawked au) o) Bunum w saofe
(1) :1aM0110g SYS[UN IAMNIRIL AISNDOS NG 5940 Alsond wwy] Yoy uon Aue afiwyanp Apdwoid (teys Jamouog
fiuawdnd oy Fuisuaptad sidiaxol Jopuy ol
gatan) Apdwosd jrys 2amosog Anxaap nuawied sy wxew Jamouog ji ydeifrind sy apun pied ag o) Kunows
JO ooy fn 13puy o) ywng Andwoid geys monog uawied pamo vosad ayr o1 sl own uo wag Aed jeys
1amonog Jauumy ) ut pred ou J1 o 7 gdmfiaied u papacud Jauumu oy suonefinqo s Aed (s semouog
Auw g ‘nuar punos® 10 nuawéed ploysmdl pur “wawnnr] Aunsas U 1oa0 Huoud wane Ar yorym Auadold
ay) 01 agmngne suctisoduwt pun vou) ‘rafizeyy ‘Nuswrsowm ‘saxm (2 Awd jleys samosog suar] talawy) p
‘Nop A J3pUN anp sk e KU oy ‘tem pun tanp (ediduiid o1 'yuna) tanp 1waiaw o) ‘pmp 17 ydmleed sapun
AHqrénd nunolwe o1 ‘puooor 20N Y Japun anp wSirys wowiedaid Aur o1 i padde ag |eys T pue | wdeiBeied
JIPUR JIPUT AQ a0l nuswARd (18 ‘IWa10 proid me) Aquardde moun muamled Jo vopeddy ¢
quawnnm| Kunaag My A paindat sawone ) nnnfe
P12 ® s 288 10 Lowenhon jo Jum Y 18 Japu] 4q pioY pung Aue Adde negs *Auadord M jo Mes Jo uonmnbae
21 0y Joud Japuar] faurdoag a1 Jo annhow [leys sapuary ‘17 yduiSmed sopun Y] sapuay Ay pay mpung Aue
i3wosiog o) punjay Ajidurad paye JopudT ‘uswInIN] ANnag SIY) AQ p2InadY suns Jiv Jo fing ot juawéed vodn
UONILIAP AOT $,13pud] 10 ‘NUNUAR] ALGIUCW dATaMI URLT JI0W O N ADUMMJIP M)
dn axew [ays sowmonog Ausividr g do axmu o1 APSKaNau JuUNOWR A1 JapUaT 01 ARd [irys 1amoliog 5B Lans Ut
‘pur '‘Rutum W Jam01i0g NI0U 0F Ame-tapuar] ‘NP UM RUDY] MOIHTT AU ARd L] IUNNIINY 10U M AN AUR I8 1apUYT Aq
PI3Y SpUNY AY1 Jo unowe A 1 MM s ondde Jo NUAIANNDIL 341 Yitm IOURPIONN UL IPUN,] §130XD A1 0] J3moLI0g
01 1UNO3IT ([eys 1apua] ‘mey siqundde Aq oz aq 01 paninuiad NUNOWR ) PAOXD JAPpUIT AQ pIY spungd ap )
WAL AIUN3Ag Y 4G PaINIAT vuns (v 10] A1INaat [WUONTPPE B
pafpatd aim spun,j L IPRW SEM FPUN IGL 011G YOI YYM Jo) asodind Sy pur mmung Y) 01 NIGIP PUR IR
Sutmoys "spunygd 3 jo SuNUNomR [RNUUR U 'IRITLE INOYNIM 1IM0s0g 01 I [leys JopudT spUNg oY) vo med 2q feus
FEIOIUY 19Y1 “I9Aamoy ‘Funum w a0ifle Amu Japua pum samouog SPUNg 1 uo SFunaIed Jo 19101ut Kue Jamouog Aed
01 pannbos 3q 1ou irys 1apua] ‘pied 2q o1 12 Euinbas ma 2qeondde Jo apmw s udwasRe UB s IR0
aptaoad mp| NgRAddR $AUN “UROY B YIm LONIULOY (1 1pury £q pasn 3aialas funsodas xm 21m183 (ol Juapuadapu
un joy ofinys aun-sue v Aed o1 Jamouog annbar Amw Uyl oadmoH  afiruy B oyons axmw o) 13pud] sinuaad
me aigeadde pun spung a1 Uo AU 1amoliog SARD JIPLST SEANUN 'MWDN MO10YT AU) BUIAILIIA 10 UNOIIR MO
oy Ruizpeue {yenuun spun.g g fnkidde pun fupoy Joj Jamarieg ofieys jou Aew Japua] RwM| monry A Avd 0)
spun.g ayy Adde grys apur] YURE UPKT SWOR (R2pA4 AUR UI Lo (mONMINSYY UR Yons W 10pua] )t apua] Supnjaun)
Anua Jo *Aeuawnisu ‘Kounfie (R19p3) B AQ pnsa 3ie 01s0dIp 290N LN UB O PIOY 2 [BYS SpUng ]
m 2qed|dde Yim
SIUBPIOMN U1 IGAIN|IO IO VUM] MOIIFT HININJ JO £NNPUAIXD JO $2)BWNS) IGMIOIIL PUR AN JUIIIRD JO R¥RY 31 UO
aNp spung JO WNOWR Y} NEWNES ARW JIPUY] JUNOWR 19T Y} PIIOXD 01 40U JUNOWT LR U U pOY pUD 1HA|0D
Uy AUR 18 ‘AU Gapua] 'Ox §| JUnOWR JaeR B siav pund o) o vandde jwu) m aooun saun ( v4s3N.) bas
12 1007 § 'S 21 oW O) aWI WO PIPUIWR SR pia] JO 1Y INPIDOLJ 1UIWINIIS NEST [BIY [RIAPI) ) Japun
UNMNA MOIED £ J9M0L0g J0) annbal Amu ueol afnBuow pmeoL A viapa) 1 10) JOPUD) PIUNOWR WNWIXDW Y PIINXD
01 10U JUNOWR 4R UL $PUN POY PUR 1200 ‘2N Aum 18 *AmW JOPUIT RUIN] MOIOTT, PAND 2In A3l asay] Aunwaid
musnvn afefuow jo wswded ayi jo nan w ‘g ydeadeind jo suoistaoid a1 Yiw 3vUBPIOZIR L1 “1apUAT 01 Jamollog
Aq aqadnd aune {ur (§) pur Kue i ‘runwaid Xuennn a8efuow AIrak (5) Kur i AlnnLad ssuminen pool Auwas
(p} wwniuasd asurina Kuadoud 1o prezey Alueak (3) due o 'Aadosd auy uo siuas punos® Jo siwaruAnd ployasear Aeal
(Q) 'Kiadosd oy uo U | we JuALNLSY] AIINDag SY) 190 Kuoud UiBng ARW Udiym SILIWSEISSE Py, saxm AJeak (8)
110} (_SpUn.g.) Wng @ ) W pind 0 310N AP LN ‘0N A JOpun anp v siudwked Ayinow Kep ayi-va zapury 0 Aud
[IRUS J9MOLIOF 1apudT 4G Iaamm uaniim 7 01 Jo mep jgenidde o) 10algng "astminsu] puw saxe| Joj spng 7
10N Y1 1opuUn anp safieyd ey pur jUAwWArdald Aur pue 210N Y1 &9 PASUIPIAD 1GaP DY} LD ¥ pur Jo [rdULd Ayl
anp uaym Kud Apdword feys 1amoniog sakiwyy) aw] pus yuamdedasg Hisasnu] puw [edpulag jo Juamieg
‘0[] 18 22188 pUR JURUIA0D JIPUY] PUB JOMOLIOR "UUNYNZADD WNOAIND
‘A119dnid [ra1 RUNIAA0Y WMUNAISU AIUNIIS ULIOJTUR B 3ININSUY 01 uondpsuni g suonmma
POMWI] 114 SIIRUSAOD WIGJIUN-UOY PUB 34N JBUNKNTU 10) HUBUIACH ULIOJTUN $ANQUIOD INFWMILLSK] ALMNIAS SIKL
PAEIDI JO SAIRIQUINIUD
fuv o) oigny ‘spuewap pur swiep 2 wuede fuadorg sy o1 apn oy AaauaB pudjap (im pur TURLEM Jamolog
DI JO SOURIQUINILD 10} 1d0xd ‘Pasaqunausun @ Auadord ayy 1y pue Kuadaad AN Kaauod puw juriB ofefow
o1yl oyl sny pue pakaauos £qaioy NME3 AN JO panas AIMEl N JAMOLI0E 18U) SINYNIADD WimOowog
LAuadoud,, sy e uawnnsup Aunaog iy 1 o3 panajar w1 BuioRaio) o jo iy wawnnsu)
Aninaag st £y pasaam aqg oge |irys suotlippe pur nuawasedal (fy Ai2adoad ayy jo ued 112N 10 MOU IMIN; pUR
souruunddn ‘uawosnd 1 pue 'A113doid 24 UO PAIIAID 12RAIN JO MOU NUNUIACIGUN 31 [[? LM ¥IHIAN0]L

[t(,,]s'mppv fuadoly,.) I IWI o]
oovaro ™8 ITVA HLNOS I£sL Jo SHippe ) Sy Yoy




PRI

UNOFFICIAL COPY®™71% .. -

$. Hazurd or Property Invurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hercilter erected on
the Property insured ngainst loss by fire, hozards included within the term “extended covernge” und any other hizards,
ncluding floods of flooding, for which Lender requires insurance. This insutance shall be mantnned in the amounts and
[or the penods that Lender requices. The insurance currier providing the insurance shalt be chosen by Borrower subect
to Lender™s approval which shail not be unreasonably withheld. [ Borrower Lisls to mmntinin coverage desenibed ahove,
Lender may, at Lender's opton, abtinn covetge o protwet Lender's aghits @ the Property i accondisnee with paragraph 7

All insutiance policies and renewils shall be acceptable to Lender ind shall include i stundard mortgage clause.
Lender shall huve the nght 10 hold the policies and renewals. [T Lender requires, Borrower shall promptly give to Lender
all receipts of pad premivn and renewal notices.  In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice o the
insurnaee carrier and Lender. Lender may make prool of loss if not made prompily by Borrower

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise ogree i wnting, insuzanee procecds sholl be applicd 1o restonistion of
repair of the Propenty damaged, i the restoration or repair s cconomicilly feasible and Lenders secuniy s not lessened.
Il the restoration of repar w not economcally feasible or Leader's secunty woyld be lessened, the insorance provecds
shall he applied to the sums secured by this Seeurity Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess pad
Borrower. 1 Borcower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days w notice from Lender that the inssranee
carnier hus offved o settle o chum, then Lender may collect the isurunee proceeds. Lender may wse the proveeds to
repatr of restore ac Property or to pay sums seoured by thie Seeunty Dnstrument, whether or not then due. The M-
doy period wall begin wrhen the notice s given.

Unless Lenderand Borrower otherwise agree in wating, any appheation of proceeds to princpal shall not exiend
ur pastpane the due dute ol the monthly payments teferred o paragriphs 1 oand 2 or change the amount of the
payments, 10 under patupriph XL the Property s aeguired by Lender, Borrower's right 1o any imsurance policies nnd
procecds resulting from damiige e the Property prior 1o the sequntion shall pass o Lender o the extent ol the sums
secured by this Sccurity nstrument cmmediicly prior to the scquisition.

6. COccupuncy, Preseevation, Staintenance und Protection of the Property; Borrower's Loun Application;
Leuseholds,  Borrower shall occupy, estabich, and use the Property ov Bartower's principad ressdence within sty dis
ufter the execution of the Securty Instrutaent und shalt continue to occupy the Propenty as Borrower's principal residence
for at leust one year after the date of occupancy, unless Lender otherwise agrees in wating, which consent shall not be
untcasonably withheld, or unless extenunting cucvmztances exist which are beyond Borrower's control. Borrower shall
not destray, damage or impuaer the Property, allow ts-troperty 1o deteniorite, or commit waste on the Property, Borrower
shadl he i delaalt f any forfeiture nehon o proceedipgwhether evit or cnminal, s begun thut i Lender's good finth
judgment vould result wmy forfeiture of the Property or etherwine matenally impinir the hen created by thie Security
Instrument or Lender's secunty interest. Borrower may cure such i defauit and remstate, as provided in paragraph i,
by causing the actop or provecding to be dismussed with o ralizg that, in Lender's good fath determmation, precludes
forfeiture of the Borrower's interest in the Property or other muderal impmirment of the lien created by this Seeurity
Instrument or Lender's secunty interest. Borrower shull also Fean default if Borrower, duning the loan appheation
proces, gave materinlly falwe or snaccurate information or statemericto Leader (or fuded W oprovide Fender with as
material informition} in connection with the loon evidenced by the Noweinvluding, hut not hmited to, tepresentations
concerning Borrower's occupaney of the Property as a principal resdenec [thie Secunty Instrument s on i leischold,
Borrower shull comply with all the provisons of the lease. I Borrower aeguares fee itle 1o the Propeny, the taswhold
and the fee ttle sholl not merge unless Lender agrees o the merger in wnnng

7. Protection of Lender's Rights in the Property. 1 Borrower fuils to portorm the covenants and ugreements
sontined in this Scounty Instrument, or there s o degul proceeding that may sigofcantly alfect Lender's nights i the
Properety (such us o proceeding in bankruptey, probate, for condemnation or forfeiture or tcatoree laws or regulations ),
then Lender may do and pay for whatever is necessary to protect the vilue of the Propuetyarid Lender's rights i the
Property. Lender's nchons may include paying uny sums sceared by o lici which has prionty ovep s Secuntity Instrument,
appenting in court, paving rensonable attorneys’ fees nnd entering on the Property to make repeas, Although Lendet
may take uction umder this paragraph 7. Lender does not have 1o do

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this puragraph 7 shall become additonal debt ol Barrower secured by
this Sceunty Instrument. tinless Borrower nnd Leader agree to other teems of puyment, these amounts shall bear interest
feom the date of dishursement wt the Note tute and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender 10 Borrower
requesling payment.

N Mortgage Insurunce, If Lender required mortgage insursnee as o condiion ol makig the loan secured by
this Secunty Instrument, Borrower shull pay the premiums required o maintinn the morguge msutance i e¢tiect. It tor
uny reason, the mortige insurance coverage required hy Lender lapses or ceases to he in etfect, Borrower shill poy the
premums required to obtain covernge substantinlly equivalent 1o the mortgage insurance previously in effect at a cost
substantially equivalent to the cost to Borrower of the mortguge insutance previously in effect, from an alternate morigage
insurer approved by Lender. [T substantinlly equivalent morigage nsuranee covernge 18 not avallnble, Borrower shall pay
to Lender ench month 8 sum equal 1o one-twellth ol the yearly mortgage wsurinee preavum hewy pad by Bortowes
when the insurnnce coverage lapsed or ceased to be in effect. Lender will aceept, use and retun these paymients as o
loss reserve in licu of mortgage imsurnnce,  Loss reserve payments muy no longer be required, at the option of Lender,

Loun No: OBTHNR S

Form 3014 /%0 (Puge 3 of 8 Pages)




UNOEFEEICIAL COpP%<12%

(selBg ¢ 0 » 0B8y) 00/6 PlOC Wy

"SIqRIFAT 3G O) PIIEYID 2IB NON W)
pu AR KIUN2S MY JO vorsaoud a1 pud Ayl o] uoinaoid Bunauod X 1nogite 19]59 usa oq umy Yorym
NON N 10 WALNAEU] K11INISE M Jo wotnaold JII0 139])8 10U (TRYS AU YINT ‘e sgedde Yuam nouod AoN
a1 10 WANNNNY KUNTIS MY O AINMI Jo uotnA0d AUR JEY) JUDAD ) U] PAINIO| W Auadoag Ay yorym u uonxpsun{
341 Jo MR Y1 PUB WA (953p3) A PaUIIAOS 3G [IRYs WOWNIKY Aindog KL AuTIquIsAss tew] Supuiaaon) “§1

ydwsSeind syt ) papaoid v
uaAth Uaym 1apua] fo jamouiog o uaall uasg JARY 01 pauaap X (THYF JUARNN) A3 wyy 1 Jo) paptaoad amion
AUy '19mollof of 3atiou Aq sorrufieap Jopudr] ¥soIppR Iaylo AuR JO U1DIaY PAIRIY PR §19PUYTY Of new ey 4h)
£y vauf ag [jRYY JaUY] 01 IMOU AUY “12pUAr] 01 30N0U AQ IAIRUBIIAD JIMOLIOY SRAIPRR JN)10 Auw jo seaippy Auadoad
U1 V) PAANP 3G WY INOU L POYISW IajIoun Jo dm sannbal mA aquandde sofun pe syrpd 11y 4q it Bumew 4q
10 11 Fuusanop fa uoard aq |wys (LAWnIIN] KHNd9g BY) 10 Joj papianid Jamoliog 01 amiou AUy eeMON 'yl

‘210N 1 sapun a8iwys juawdndaid dun inoyum juawdedoid (wied @
PO 3Q (Itm Uonsepas 3y ‘(ediound s20npd) pUnjal B J] '1aMOL0H O wwawied 1panp ¢ Junpnu 4q Jo MoN R 19pun
pamo [rdiauud oyl TUtinpal A4 punjas Ay AT 0F O00YD AR JOPUDT "JAMOLIOR O PIPUNJAL A [T T pannusad
PAMIOND YMUM J3MOL A Wod) P00 Apwane suns Aus (g) pus fi panrwind 3y o) afieys sy 29npd; o) Aweradau
Junowe M) Ay paanpas 24 beys alimyy uvol yane Auw () uatf ‘s pannuiad R PAIIXI UROY I Yl LONINITOD
Ut 21330 3¢ 01 S0 PAIBYYY KTIRYD URDY JAYI0 JO 195U K IRG; Of p1ddiaul Alj) | M) im)) pue ‘ratieyo uvo|
WALLIXERL 9195 UXNUM ME| 8 OF [2fane @ USRI A0S WY1 AQ paindas uwo) i )| salaey) ey Y

TUATUOD € IIMOLIOE 1YY INOYIm J1ON
2401 10 WALENIIT] ANINIAG ML JO MU, AT 01 pINEa) Yiw SUOURPOWWONY AUT I 1 283G0) *A31pow ‘puoixo o) 23l
Ay 1amou0g 19410 Aur pUR 1IPUXT 1vtfl woa:8e (3) pur wannsu] ANNDOg WYL AQ PAINIAS AUNT ) Aed 01 pmetngo
A(euossad inu R (q) uawnng) A1IN30E K1 O SUY 3YL Sapun iadodd A U1 IRINU 5 Jan0li0g 186 A3a009 pue junsf
ssfnfyiow o) Auo wawnne] Kunsas myy fumidiy oo m (9) SHON 24 NI 10U K0P NG UAURNII K1Linddg AY) nifis
-0 oYM 1anolIog AUy trInAds puR ol 3q [Irds nvawasBe pue sUBU2A0D §am0l08 (] ydafuied jo suoaaoad
a1 01 19afgne “Jamnuseg pur 1apu] Jo FUBiE PLG SOWININS R 1OUIY PUB PUIG (YT JURURIISY Annxg sy Jo
HUAWI.8R pUR MURUAAD ALY soullis-07) Ly(Iger] viascs puw nirjof fpunog suBisy puw siorsang ‘Tf

Apowas 10 1R Are o 9ma00xd 3ty apnpaaid 10 JO 13MRM B G 10U RS ApRUDI

30 WM Aup Bumaoxs w 1pud AQ 3URMIQI0] AUY IR0 UT OSIIIONS 1,10M0LI0F 10 Jamoliog eurbuo a1 Aq

aprus pURWAD AUR Jo UDSRI) AQ WAWNIINU) A11INIIE AL A PAINIIEAUNS ) JO UOURAILIOWE ANIPOL IR0 JO wowied

1) S PUIXD 01 AINIB) IO IWDIONN N1 joswamns Auw 1wuele @uipraroid MWD o pannbaz aq 1ou PRYS JpUI]

TRAI3NN WY SIOREYINE ¢ JIMMAI0R 0 Jamouiag (ruTiio A4t Jo AmQEm () 180133 0) 91R12d0 10U [[RYS J3MOLI0F )0 181NN

W sosenons Auw o) Japuar] Aq pawns juamnim) ANNoS MY AY paIndee-tung Ayl JO UOHEZNOWER JO UOHEYJIPOW
I0 JuswAud Jo) SWN B[ JO UOIUAIXT “ABAISAA M JON JepU] AH 9URINGI0) ‘peresiey JoN semoliog 1]

‘nunuied

yons Jo wnown g afuntd 1o 7 pue 1 mdefaied o) panajer suawked Ltz a4 o omm anp ay) suodisod Jo
puad Jou [y (rdioud o) spamaad Jo uonweandde Aue ‘utiim W 22,88 IMAUDYIO 175SII0G pUR JOPUIT SIHUN

AN UMD 10U 10 191aUYM TUUINIIR] ANINYIS U A4 PAEI0T vuns oul o1 20 Auadoid

ay1 o sirda 30 UONRICIEAS OF I ‘wondo s 1B ‘1pacoesd ) Adde puR 130D 01 PANIG INE T IAPUYT] ‘uanlt £ ol

3w armp Ay daye wlep op WY 13pUT 01 puodsal o) ey Jamolog ‘'afimuEp JO) WIET B (13 JO PIRMED LR JYBW O
L12JJ0 JOUWAPUOD A 1XY) JIMDIIDG O) JAPUYT AQ K0V JAYE ‘Tt Jo ‘Jamouog Aq pauopunge w Lusatid A )]

ANP UBYL W WY LN 10U 1O LH1WM
uawnIsu| Ainaag s Aq pasnaas nuns 3y o) panddn 3q Jjeys Maaooad ay 'sapiacid a0 mit »oemdde waun
10 Sunum e 3o1fy anauayI0 Jopuy] pur Jamouiog veoun ‘funme ow) 210j0q KOIMPOWIN PAINDAS AUNL. KT JO UGN
ayy ury wea) o Ruiam ays 2101aq Aimpounut K13adosgd o) JO anjEA 1T AiR) o) YIM W Kladold KL o fumm
mnd @ )0 1WA 241 U] 13maliog of pied oq RS 2ouEng AUy Buym ayl 210}0q Aarmpaunin Aadnug M) Jo dnjea
rImu 1R Y ) AQ paptaip ‘Ut 3yl 210324 ADIMPMULN PINDIE AUNS ) JO IUNGWLR MO Ak ie) uonely Butmora)
auy Ay pandunw wpadosd Yy JO UROWR A£G PAINPOI 3G (1YY JUAUNIRU[ AILNIIE W1 Ag PAINIDY AUNS AU ‘Funitim
33487 IO 1IPU] PUR 13M0L108 eafun HUDIR ) 240§0q A)NMPOWUN TUALANN] KNG M) AQ PAINIAS AUNS M
Jo wnows sy umy sl 1o o) jenba o Suey ag) Aojaq Adtmpaunn K113dosgd ) JO IN[BA 1AYIEW ARJ ) Ym0
A1adolg oy jo Buim (etued @ Jo 1USA2 a1 U ‘1amollog 01 pred sSANXS AUR Uil 0B UG TOU J0 J0W1am HuRINL N
Lunoag nyi g painaas suns 3l o pordde aq [(rye paadoad 3y ‘Auadold Ay Jo Bunim (RI0L 1 10 1WA ) U]

jopu] 0) pied 2q (jeys puw poudisre

£q21aY 318 “UOHPUWAPUOY 10 N U AURAIAUGD 10} 0 ‘Auadold ayi Jo ued fue jo Buym Joyio Jo uonrUWAPUOD AUR
Y UOHYIUUGD UL muanbasuod jo 1oanp ‘afnwep Jof wrep 1o pieme AUg 0 5paa00id Y] uofisumpuo)) ‘0l

‘uonaadeu a1 o) amme aqeuomed) Juiknoads uonaadsut ur o) Joud Jo Je N AL 18 N0V JaM0L0g and (jeus
10pua} Auadosg oy Jo suotxadwt pur uodn ra1Iud JiqeuosE) vew Amw juaBe 6t 10 1apU] ‘voppedst] ‘g

‘wu| o|quondde Jo 1opUIT pus JAMOLIOE UMISG JUNMUORIEE UM AuR

Ui TP tn spud souwinsur aBefiowr 20} juswannhas ay) UN ‘A% 0] B APAGId 01 10 1130J10 I JouRINRA

afefuow weow o) ponnhas nunnusid M ARd J[EYS J3MOLIOE  POUTRIQO A1 PUB AGEIEAR RWOMQ UTee 1apud Aq

paaosdde sasnan un A papiaosd (sonnbos Jopuar] 1Y) potiad M1 J0) puw WnowN oy Ut} afezason Murinan olviiow J




UNOFFICIAL COPY®#31== .

16. Rorrower’s Copy. Borrower shull be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Securiy Instrument

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficinl Interest In Borrower. 1 all or uny part of the Property or any
interest in it is sold or transterred (or f @ beneticinl mwerest in Borrower s sold or transferred and Borrower w not 4
antural person) without Lender's prior weitten consent, Lender may, at its option, require immedinte puyment in full ol
all sums secured by this Sceurity Instrument.  However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender il exercse s
prohibited by federal law as of the date of this Security Instrument.

tf Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acecleration. The notice shull provide
peeiod of not iess thun 30 days fiom the date the natice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay ull sums
sceured by this Sceurity Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior 1o the expiration of this period, Lender
may invoke any remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notiee or demand on Borrower.

18, Borrower's Right to Reinstate. 1 Borrower meets certmn conditions, Borrower shall have the nght to
have enforcement of this Seeunty Instrument discontinued at any time prior to the carler of: ) 8 days {or such other
penod as applivable law may specify lor reinstatement) hetore sale of the Property punsuant 1o any power af sale
contnined in this- Secundty Instrument; or (b) entry of n judgment enforcing this Secunty Instrument Thow conditions
are that Bareowsr! () pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Secunity Instrument and the Note s
if no accelerution And occurred; (b) cures any defuult of uny other covenanty or ayreements; () pays all expenses
incurred in enforcirie fnis Secunty Instrument, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys” fees, wnd td) takes such
netion as Lender maviezaonably require to nssuee that the lien of this Securnty Instrument, Lender's aights in the Propeny
and Borrower's obligaticn . pay the sums secured by this Secunty Instrument shull continue upchinged.  Ulpon
reinstatement by Boreower, 1k Sceurity [nstrument and the ohligntions secured hereby shall reman fully chfectve as
no aceeleration had oceurred. Ttawever, this right to reinstate shall not apply in the case of uceeleration under puragriph
17

Loun No: ONT7NEN2S

19. Sale of Note; Change 07 Loan Servicer.  The Note or 4 partial interest in the Nowe (logether with this
Sceunty Instrument) may be sold one o7 mare imes without prior notice 10 Borrower. A sale may resullina chunge
in the entity (known us the "Loan Servieer™) thut collects monthly payments due under the Note und this Securnity
fnstrument. There also may be one or mote<hanges of the Loun Servicer unrelated to o sale of the Note. 1 there s
& change of the Loan Servicer, Borrower will be given written notice of the chunge in accordunce with puragraph 14 above
and appheable faw. The notice will state the nane snd nddress of the new Loan Servicer and the address 10 which
payments should be made. The notice will alse contiin uny other informaution required by applicable law.

0. Huznrdous Substunces. Borrower shall notcanse or permit the presence, use, disposil, stofige, or relemse
of any Hazardous Substunces un or in the Property.  Bordover shall not du, nor allow anvone che to do, unything
affecting the Propenty that is in violation of any Envitonmentabiax. The preceding two sentences shatll nat apply to the
presence, use, of storage on the Property ol small quantities of Hatardous Substanves that are generally recogmeed to
be approptinie to normal residential uses ind o maintenance of tic Pronerty.

Borrower shall promptly give Lender written notice of any invistgiyion, clum, demand, lawsait or ather action
by any governmentil or regulatory agency or private party involving e Property and any Hizardous Substance or
Environmental Law of which Borrower has actunl knowledye. I Borrower teaens, or s notfied by any governmental or
regulutory authordy, that any removal of other remedintion ob any Hazardoe Substance altecuny the Property w
necessary, Borrower shall promptly take all necessary remedid actions 1 accordanes with Envirominental [.aw

As used 1n this purngraph 20, "Huzardous Substunces” are those substuinoes delined av toxie or Hazardows
substances by Environmental Law and the following substances: gasolne, kerosence, othet {limmibie or toxic petroleum
products, toxic pesticides iand herbicides, volatile solvents, materials contimning asbestos of termaldehyde, and rudivactive
mutcrinls. As used in this patageaph 20, “Environmental Low™ means federal laws and liws ofapz unsdiction where the
Property is located that relite 1o health, safety or cnviranmental protection.

NON-UNIFoRM Covinavts. Borrower und Lender further covenunt and agree as lollows:

1. Accelerution; Remedies. Lender shull give natice to Rureower prioe to necelcrution following Barrower's
breach of any covenant or ugreement In this Security Instrument (but not prior to ucceleration under puragraph
17 unless upplicuble law provides otherwise). The notice shull specify: () the defunlt: (h) the actlon required to core
the defuult; (¢) u dute, not less than 30 duys from the dute the notice I glven to Borrower, by which the defuult
must be cuired; und (d) that Mllure to cure the default on or before the dute specified In the nutice muy result In
uccelerntion of the sums secured by this Necurlty Instrument, foreclosure by judiciut proceeding wnd sile of the
Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstute after accelerntion and the right to neert
in the foreclusure proceeding the non-existence of u defanlt or any other defense of Horrower to weeeleration wnd
foreclosure. If the defuult Is not cured ot or before the dute specified tn the notice, Lender ut ity aption muy require
immediate payment in Mt uf i) sums vecured by thiv Security lostrument without further demund and may
fureciose this Security Instrument by judiclal proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect ull expenses lscwrred
in pursuing the remedies provided in this parugraph 31, including, but not limited (o, reusonuble attorneys® fees und

coats of titly evidence.

Porm 3014 #/0 (Puge 5 o 8 Pagey)




UNOFFICIAL COPY¥<1% -

(vedng p 10 9 8Bbd) ol/e IOt uuoy

™2 L IPEE] NOER .

TN 40 3.vi8 'Dt'lﬂf'l“d"OJ 1o
LONYY3M 3 amiomiro™
38 1191430

(JWEN palutid} :/; > /_1 [/ 7 andxd uouruoy AW

IS AT

dyng Arion o
—-J"'.— @A{ y

AP LHOINY 2ITTIM

£q [3" 6l ,g,.,*i,g 10 Aep Tqm aw 20)5q paipamony e /m Juduniisy Mutoiaio)

' jo Auno)
2 -SIONITTL Jo awng

$
e IewBpapoundy 104 Bur] myL Moy eoldy)]

W Qiw PAPIOIDI PUR JIMOI0G AQ PAINAIXI (£)1apt Aum U1 pue
UALRIYU] KILNYDS AU U1 PANTILOD NUBUIAC PUR RUI1 Y1 01 :29:88 pur Ndooor Jom01I0g 'MOTIG ONINOIS Af

1paads) (showo [

fapty awop puas [ sapry wawasosdwy sy [ sapty uoofieg [
1apiy woawAng Aoomg [ Jopry wowdopaag mup pauumg [T] sapid uawdeg parenpmi (7]
13piy Anwed v-) ) sapiy warnwopuo) 7] 1apiy ey Nqunmbpy 7]

({sa)xoq ajquadde ¥aay)] WwARNNIIN]

£111N29g W11 J0 1Rd B 220 ()3P0 ST i ST HISWNAIRY] AJuN33G MYL Jo NUAMDAER DUR SIUPUIAD W1 uaxuxddns pun

PUMUR [[RYS pUB o1 paiodIoAm Ay [Ys JaD1 LYHNT Yar2 JO siuawaasfe pur suRuAY Y UGS AILINYAE WYY itk
11980} PIPIOAL PUR IIMOLIOG AQ PAINIIXD D18 €IIPL 2JOW JO DUO J] TUSTNISU] LHINOGR WY O) SIPNN ¥
Aadosg ag v vandwaxa peaisawoy Jo YRl Nk M 1amou0g PRITUO]] JO J0Almp (T

0800 UonEpIods Aur Aed [mys 1amoliog “13moliog 0 SMIRYD INOYIM IWAUNIIN]

AILINYDS YY1 2RRAL [[Rys JapuY] “uawnaRI] ANIN3OS w1 AQ PRINODS Aunt [ Jo 1uduied uodn) -asseley It




|;| D Rl = l l:'l :::

UNOFFICIAL COPY™"

Loan Noo OR7NRN2S Drata 11 338
Borrower:  WILLIE KNIGHT JR.

1-4 FAMILY RIDER
Assignment of Rents

THIS b4 FAMILY RIDER s made this dth diy of September, 1098,
and 1 incorporated into and shall be deemed 1o amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed ol Trust of
Sceurity Deed (the "Security Instrument”) of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borrower™) to secure
Borrower’'s Note 1o

CONTOUK-MORTGAGE GROUP
(the “Lender”)
of the same date'pad covering the property described in the Sccunty Instrument and Jocaled at:

7531 SOUTH YALE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60620
|Proparty Addtess)

1.4 FAMILY COVENANTS: Laddition to the covenants and agreements made 10 the Security Instrument,
Borrower and Lender further coverans and agree as follows:

A, ADDITIONAL PROPERTY SURJECT TO THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT.  In additon to the
Property described in the Security Instrumen?, tae following items are ndded to the Property desenption, and
shal! also constitute the Property covered by taz Sccurity Instrument: building matenials, appliances and goods
of every nature whatsoever now ot hereafter lovntcd 1, on, or used, of intended to be used in connection with
the Property, including but not hmited to, those foetba purposes of supplying or distributing heating, cooling,
electricity, gus, water, air and tight. fire prevention and extinguishing apparatus, security und access conirol
apparatus, plumbing, bath tuhs, water heaters, water cinsctz, sinks, ranges, stoves, refrigerators, dishwashers,
disposals, washers, dryers, awnings, Storm windows, storm deors, screens, blinds, shades, curtiins and curtin
rods, attached mirtors, cabinets, panelling and attached oor coverings now or hereafter attached to the
Property, all of which, including replecements and additions tereto. shall be deemed to be and remant u part
of the Property covered by the Security Instrument. All of the foregoing together with the Property described
in the Security Instrument (or the lensehold estate if the Seeurity Instouinent is on @ leaschold) are referred
to in this [-4 Family Rder and the Sceurity Instrument as the “Propeny.”

A, USE OF PROPERTY; COMPLIANCE WITIE AW, Borrower shinl now seek, ugree 1o or make o
change in the use of the Property or its zoning classilication, unless Lender tas sareed ain wating 1o the

change.  Borrower shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations and requiremienis of any governmental
body apphicabic to the Property.

C. SUBORDINATE LIENN, Except as permiited by federal faw, Borrower shall not allow iny henintenior
lo the Security Instrument to be perfected aginnst the Property withoul Lender’s prior weitten permssion.

D. RENT LOSS INSURANCE. Borrower shull maintain insurance agmnst rent loss in addinon to the
other hazards {or which insuranee 18 required by Uniform Covenant S

MULTISTATE 14 FAMLY MIDER - Fannie Man/Preddie Mac UNIEORM INSTRUMENT form 3170 990

e

i

225Y700X04900008 788825




UNOFFICIAL COPY

98825158, ;v

{velad ¢ jo 2 ¢Oud)
o8/8  0Lit NMOJ

UYL AIINDOS A Aq pannIad €A
ayl jo Aus annaw Amw 1opu] pup WALNIM] ALRIOS IY) JOPUN YIEIIQ B 3Q (IS 1221 UR FY JaPUY]
yotym U1 juoursasie 10 3100 AUB Japun YIwalq J0 I[nejap $,1340u08 ‘NOISIAONA LINVAAQ-SS0UD 1

Tny n pied ae
JUINIIN KNI ‘ALl AQ PINIIY WS IYI T8 UM euTLLI Neys A3adosd ayi Jo NUIY Jo JuouruBiewe wy )
*1APU] Jo ApAWIDI 1O 1M 110 AuB 1UpRAUL 1O 1INRJIP AUW SATAM 10 2IMD 10U [lEYS NUIY JO uonendda
AUV "SIN3%0 1nRjap B LaUM UM AUR 1B 0% op Aew ‘i3A309l pannodde Agmompnl 8 Jo siuafe siapuay o
JOpUY] '10AdMOH  19m05Of o). 4nejap jo amou Fual 1aye o 2l0)ag Aadold ay) Mmulew 0 JO |0NUGD
aye; ‘vodn 10w o) pannbay Lo ot jTeys ‘Jaaimdas patwtodde Amatpnl @ so nuale €1pud] 10 ‘12pUF]
ydmfrind sy 1apun syfis o fwasiava wosy 19pury 1waaid prnom 1ey) 192 AuR WI0jIad 10U [[Ia PUR Jou Y
pun §1uay At jo wawuBiese 101d AU PININD 10U YUY JIMOLIOg 1RY) SsluRLIEM pUR NUdSIdal dmaliog
1 HRUIANY) Lo o} Wenund JWawanw] ANDog AUl AQ pAINIAS JAPUYT O JAM0LIOF O STIUPANGIPN
swomay [eys sasodind yans 10) 13pur| g penuadxa wpun) Aue ‘nusy ap Fudoos jo puw Kuadosd
ay1 Bufrumw pur Jo [oauod SUNE JO IR0 4,4 19A00 O3 JUADYIRS Jout o8 Auadosg Ayl Jo nuay A ]
Aninaas u Auadold 2v110 Asenbapein ayi 01 fe Butmous Aue inoyua Azadoly
) Wwol) paatsap sujoid pue nuay Ay 199100 pur Kuacold A afrumu pue Jo uoissarsod aym 0y partodde
JOAI301 B 9ARY D1 PAINIUD 3G TS 1APUT (1A) PUR ‘Pasiad Afjenior fuay 5oy A[Uo 10J JUROIT O) AQET| 34
lius 1aa12301 paynodde Aenwpnfl Aue 20 siualie 11opudry Jpu> (A) HUatLNNRU] AINIIG 2] A9 POINIIS AUNS
a1 oy uay) pun ‘Aladord oy uo aRIrYD JXNI0 PUR NUMLTCAY. ‘saXR; 'AUNIWAId MdUBINRA ‘50D VUMD
pun sieda) *YPUOG ¥,J3A13001 U0 swanuasd 23] $,JIAI9I £33} 8 WAIONN ‘01 PAIIU) JOU INQ ‘BuTpnian ‘RUIY
ay Rutpayos pue Kuadoig s Suleunw pun Jo oauos Sunye; so-ds0n syt o1 1y pandde aq feys nudte
$,13pUY] 10 J2pUFT AQ PAIIN0D KUY (I8 MAAMNC 2PIAID mer Jjqeniadte seaqun (u) Husu) S 0) pumuIp
) UMM 1,)3pUT todn nusle ¢19pua] 10 Japua o) predun pun anp 01y Ke ed feys Auadoid ay) jo weudy
Yo 1oy wasfe ramosiog (M) Auadosd ) JO SIUSY RN JO 1B A1 [ 1SI0I OF PAITUD 3q {jeye Jopud]
{n) uswnisu) AIND3G 3y) 4G PaInaas wune 243 01 padde aq 01 ‘Afuo JOpUL | O NJaUAq AL o] 23N} e
10M0LI0F AQ PI3Y 3q [PYY JaM0LI0g AQ PIAIXDL NUIY (17 (1) :13mOLI0g 01 Yarasg jo whiou saaf 1apuat §i
‘Ao Kuinyas jruotppr Jo) wawudiere ue 10U pue Jusuudisve anjosqe
ue $ININUOD MUY Jo wauiufism sy wafe s 1opu] fo JapurY o1 pind aq 01 3w MU AL ey (Vhoeun
a1 01 20U Ul sey 1apud] (n) pua wawNn] Aundag ) Jo 7 ydrBered on e sind jinejap jo vo0U
1amouI0f uaarl ey 1apu] (1) NUN MUY Y1 JAIINI [TRYS Jamoog ‘1m0 nuaBe siarlo Jo sapuar]
01 nudy oy Aed qeus Kuadord gt jo weua yaes my) woosie pur ‘MDY Y1 100 O Yusle 100U
10 19pua] w7uoyine Jamonog 3qednd ase Auadoid A jo NUIY W1 Woum o1 jo sy -Luodolq
31 Jo (NU9Y,) INUDAZI PUB SIUAI 3] 7 JAPUFT O K3 pur SURSSR AIBUONTPUODUN DU ANNOSE
19m01i0g ‘NOISKASSOd NI HAGNA'T WIATAIAYE 40 INTWINIODAY ‘SINAY 40 INTWNDISSY ‘H

‘PlOY2SRI} B UD R UMM
ARG aUL | _dSRAjqNE, UeRy [Jrys el piom A ‘0 ydesfeied oy ur pasn oy Uoadap o8 §JapUY]
U 'EDEIY AU NDAND 01 pur s2ved) Bunmxd Y1 MUY 1o puAxd ‘Afipow o1 1Rt A Ay [[RyS JapUd]
JuswiBiese 3y uodny Auadold U o 1SR Yiim UONIIULOY 1 apews nisodap A1unadss [r pur Luadold a
J0 12531 119 19pu] 0) uBimYR [ys Jamosiog 'isenbal siopuay uodn) BASYA'T 40 INAWNDISEY D

130))5 U1 UIMLSL JRYS § IURUDAOD) WIOJUA Ul Y1I0) 138 nudwaasBe pur nuruaAod
fulmieural Iy paIAap 0 Auadold ay) Jo Aouednano §19mou0g JUUIOUY 9 IUILIA0Y) WIOJIUMN T IUNUS
1y a1 ‘Buttum W 20/88 A0 JaMOLOY PUB JIPUF] WU AINVENIN0 SHAMONMOE 4

PHIAIP A G URIA) wioiun ALT 40 ALVISNIIY OL JHOIY saimondol. i




UNOFFICIAL COPY
98825138, ..

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees o the terms and provisiops contined i this -4
Famuly Rider.

f.oun No. USTRSR2S

NN b, T 11}

FORM 3110 %%
{irtge 3 ol J pugoes}




