P S o ol

(7 779

‘#Pr'epared by Mary B. Galloway

o cany UNOFFICIAL C Qi

SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT

MAIL TO: LaSalle Bank NA
Attn:  Collateral Services Department . E&iﬁé .gg‘gﬁ‘,%?f 1,:99: $48.00
4747 W. Irving Park Road Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Chicago, Il 60641 Date: 06/13/2004 12:31 PM Pg: 1012

Account 205-7300999930

THIS SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT, made n the City of Chicago, State of Illinois this 18th day of March, 2004 by LaSalle Bank, NA,
a national banking association organized and existing under and by virtue of the jaws of the United States of America, and doing business
and State of lllinois ("Bank™).

Witnesseth

WHEREAS, the Bank is the uemer of a mortgage dated February 12, 2004 and recorded February 20, 2004 among the land records in the
Office of the Recorder of Deeris-of Cook County, lllinois as document number 0465135299 made by Jean Olson {("Bormrowers"), to secure
and indebtedness of $100,000.06-{" piortgage™); and

WHEREAS, Borrowers are the owneis of that certain parcel of real estate commonly known as 4058-60 Warwick, Chicago, IL._ 60641 and
miore specifically described as follows:

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
PIN # 13-22-218-022-0000
WHEREAS, {"Mortgagee™) has refused to make z foan to the

Borrowers in the amount not to exceed $320,000.00 except u;*_mndltion that the Mortgage be subordinate to said mortgage lien of
Mortgagee.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten ($10.00) Doll:(s it hand paid by each of tbe/ﬁanies hereto to the other, and of
other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which :re iereby acknowledged and in order to induce Mortgagee
make the loan to Borrowers, it is hereby mutually agreed, as follows:

1. That the Bank covenants and consents that the lien of its Mortgage shall be-siibject and subordinate to the lien of Mortgagee's
mortgage dated reflecting and securing the loan made by Mortg.g=e to Borrower, in the amount not to

exceed Three Hundred Twentv Thousand Dollars and No/100 and to all renewals, extensions of raplacements of said Mortgagee's mortgage;
and

2. That this Agreement shall be binding upon and shall insure to the benefit of Mortgagee, its succesars and assigns.

IN WITNE$S WHEREQF, this Subordindtion Agreement has been executed by the Bank of the date first abve »sritten.

STATE OF ILLINOIS}

155

COUNTY OF COOK]

1, the undersigned, a notary public in an for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that, Sandra DeLeon {Team
Leader)of LaSalle Bank, NA, personally known to me to be the same person whose name Is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as a free and voluntary
act, and as the free and volun ct of the ", for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Gjivdn yrider py hand offidia THis _18th day of Mangh, 2004,

vl

naadad 82T

Notary Public 3
b}
)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

VALARIE LINTOM
P NOTARY +GlIC STATE Uf HAINOIS ¢

[
L
4
L

Py




0413442091 Page: 2 of 2

U RS bl EbiMnc e

COMMITMENT FOR TITLE INSURANCE
SCHEDULE A (CONTINUED)

ORDER NO.: 1401 0087197900 NA

5. THE LAND REFERRED TG IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT 15 IN MERRIL LADD'S ADDITION TO IRVING PARK, SAID ADDITION BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLENDIS.

% 1t 1§ o2t 2000

CRLECAL

JWD PAGE A2 JWD 03/12/04 16:48:37




